
Sportschützenkreis 4 Neckartal e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2023

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1072  
Joachim Bösenecker 358 
Philip Sharma 358 
Thomas Bäuerle 356 

2. SV Schönau 981  
Frank Rein 342 
Petra Rein 325 
Gregor Schulze 314 

3. SSV Pleutersbach 2 965  
Dirk Zimmermann 344 
Frank Zimmermann 311 
Michael Brockmann 310 

4. SSV Spechbach 941  
Holger Rudewig 330 
Ortwin Schmidtke 316 
Robert Weber 295 

5. SSV Waldwimmersbach 932  
Marcus Groß 330 
Arnold Manz 302 
Wolfgang Boch 300 

6. SSV Waldwimmersbach 2 855  
Martin Thüringer 300 
Christoph Kuch 291 
Rainer Kuch 264 

7. SSV Dilsberg 822  
Gerd Fleischmann 317 
Jürgen Seufert 292 
Torsten Rupp 213 

8. SSV Pleutersbach 3 792  
Jovito Bösenecker 304 
Wolfgang jun. Helm 301 
Wolfgang Sommer 187 

9. SV Mauer 680  
Henning Maier 243 
Andreas Frank 238 
Peter Diehl 199 

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I  

1. Brockmann,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach 39 43 38 43 47 50 310
2. Bösenecker,  Jovito SSV Pleutersbach 38 43 37 41 46 50 304
3. Kuch,  Christoph SSV Waldwimmersbach 40 38 25 40 45 47 291

Gedruckt am 05.03.2023 um 15:41:33 Uhr Version: 5.1.12.0 Seite 1



Sportschützenkreis 4 Neckartal e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2023

2.55.12 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren II  

1. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 47 50 40 45 45 50 358
2. Groß,  Marcus SSV Waldwimmersbach 44 46 31 40 45 48 330
3. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 38 47 37 47 43 49 314
4. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 40 47 35 40 43 47 311
5. Ehmann,  Martin SV Mauer 45 48 11 36 45 46 299
6. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach 33 44 25 41 44 48 276
7. Maier,  Henning SV Mauer 34 43 17 33 38 47 243
8. Stahl,  Christian SSV Bammental 5 30 23 40 29 44 221
9. Gaschler,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach 22 40 6 34 32 136

2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren III  

1. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 46 50 38 45 46 50 346
2. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 45 48 37 45 46 50 344
3. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 45 50 43 47 38 46 342
4. Krczal,  Christian KKS Wilhelmsfeld 46 50 34 40 45 49 334
5. Rudewig,  Holger SSV Spechbach 43 48 33 45 40 49 330
6. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 45 48 29 44 37 44 325
7. Fleischmann,  Gerd SSV Dilsberg 40 45 33 48 37 50 317
8. Camilji,  Sadat SV Schönau 40 47 35 45 41 50 305
9. Helm,  Wolfgang jun. SSV Pleutersbach 42 49 33 33 29 45 301

10. Frank,  Andreas SV Mauer 36 36 15 30 35 41 238
11. Rupp,  Torsten SSV Dilsberg 39 34 28 27 44 213
12. Rein,  Norbert SV Schönau 21 37 33 20 45 167

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV  

1. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 47 50 42 45 46 50 358
2. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 45 49 35 45 49 50 356
3. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 42 46 30 47 36 48 316
4. Kruppenbacher,  Alois SSV Waldwimmersbach 41 47 33 43 37 50 309
5. Manz,  Arnold SSV Waldwimmersbach 35 43 30 45 45 48 302
6. Boch,  Wolfgang SSV Waldwimmersbach 38 45 28 41 45 50 300
7. Thüringer,  Martin SSV Waldwimmersbach 44 49 25 47 29 44 300
8. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach 40 46 26 42 39 49 295
9. Seufert,  Jürgen SSV Dilsberg 38 47 26 42 38 48 292

10. Stumpf,  Peter KKS Wilhelmsfeld 44 49 15 38 41 47 291
11. Müller,  Hermann SSV Bammental 39 47 27 34 44 49 284
12. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach 39 47 34 45 23 39 278
13. Kuch,  Rainer SSV Waldwimmersbach 35 46 24 37 40 45 264
14. Diehl,  Peter SV Mauer 33 41 15 32 40 199
15. Sommer,  Wolfgang SSV Pleutersbach 22 30 10 31 38 43 187
16. Walschburger,  Curd SSV Pleutersbach 25 33 58
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